Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska
2018 SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

GIRLS

TEAM RESULTS

Champion Dimond 96
Runner-up Sitka 72
3rd Eagle River 57
4th Palmer 52
5th Kodiak 44
6th South Anchorage 36
7th West Valley 35
gth Chugiak 27
gth Homer 23
10th Seward 18
11th Wasilla 15
12th Lathrop 13
13t Soldotna 12
14t Petersburg 11
15t Monroe Catholic 9
16t Hutchison 7
17t Thunder Mt 6
17t West Anchorage 6
19t Colony 5
19t Ketchikan 5
AWARDS

Academic Award: West Valley (3.91)
Sportsmanship: Eagle River

Outstanding Competitor: Lydia Jacoby (SEW)

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONS

GIRLS

200 Medley Relay
200 Freestyle

200 Ind Medley

50 Freestyle

Diving

100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle

500 Freestyle

200 Freestyle Relay
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
400 Freestyle Relay

Sitka

Breckynn Willis (DHS)

Lydia Jacoby (SEW)
Izzy Powers (CHS)
Jayde Chan (WW)

Breckynn Willis (DHS)

Izzy Powers (CHS)

Dreamer Kowatch (DHS)

Dimond

Ellie Mercer (ER)
Lydia Jacoby (SEW)
Dimond

BOYS

TEAM RESULTS

Champion
Runner-up
3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th
8th
9th
1oth
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
15th
17th
18th
19th
19th
19th
22nd

AWARDS

Academic Award: Chugiak (3.83)

Service

Dimond

Kodiak

Eagle River
Juneau-Douglas
Kenai

West Valley
Thunder Mt
Soldotna
Hutchison
Homer

Sitka

West Anchorage
North Pole
Chugiak
Seward

Wasilla

Colony

West Anchorage
Unalaska
Wasilla
Petersburg

Sportsmanship: Thunder Mt
Outstanding Competitor: Caleb Law (SHS)

1:49.80
1:57.28
2:09.31
23.92
419.20
58.03
52.53
5:14.82
1:40.40
58.40
1:03.11
3:38.19

BOYS
Service

114
99

61.5
60.5
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Maximus Addington (DHS)

John Heaphy (ER)
Caleb Law (SHS)
Kylin Welch (SOHI)

Brian Jarupakorn (SHS)

Caleb Law (SHS)
Noah Palmer (HHS)
Service

Ellie Mercer (ER)
John Heaphy (ER)
Dimond

1:34.00
1:42.31
1:56.16
20.48
433.15
50.47
46.08
4:42.58
1:25.47
58.40
56.76
3:11.95




