Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska

2018 SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

GIRLS BOYS

TEAM RESULTS TEAM RESULTS

Champion	Dimond	96	Champion	Service	114
Runner-up	Sitka	72	Runner-up	Dimond	99
3 rd	Eagle River	57	3 rd	Kodiak	61.5
4 th	Palmer	52	4 th	Eagle River	60.5
5 th	Kodiak	44	5 th	Juneau-Douglas	32
6 th	South Anchorage	36	5 th	Kenai	32
7 th	West Valley	35	7 th	West Valley	29
8 th	Chugiak	27	8 th	Thunder Mt	26
9 th	Homer	23	9 th	Soldotna	24
10 th	Seward	18	10 th	Hutchison	16
11 th	Wasilla	15	11 th	Homer	10
12 th	Lathrop	13	12 th	Sitka	8
13 th	Soldotna	12	13 th	West Anchorage	7
14 th	Petersburg	11	14 th	North Pole	6
15 th	Monroe Catholic	9	15 th	Chugiak	5
16 th	Hutchison	7	15 th	Seward	5
17 th	Thunder Mt	6	17 th	Wasilla	4
17 th	West Anchorage	6	18 th	Colony	3
19 th	Colony	5	19 th	West Anchorage	2
19 th	Ketchikan	5	19 th	Unalaska	2
			19 th	Wasilla	2
			22 nd	Petersburg	1

AWARDS

Academic Award: West Valley (3.91)

Sportsmanship: Eagle River

Outstanding Competitor: Lydia Jacoby (SEW)

AWARDS

Academic Award: Chugiak (3.83) Sportsmanship: Thunder Mt

Outstanding Competitor: Caleb Law (SHS)

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONS

	GIRLS		BOYS	
200 Medley Relay	Sitka	1:49.80	Service	1:34.00
200 Freestyle	Breckynn Willis (DHS)	1:57.28	Maximus Addington (DHS)	1:42.31
200 Ind Medley	Lydia Jacoby (SEW)	2:09.31	John Heaphy (ER)	1:56.16
50 Freestyle	Izzy Powers (CHS)	23.92	Caleb Law (SHS)	20.48
Diving	Jayde Chan (WW)	419.20	Kylin Welch (SOHI)	433.15
100 Butterfly	Breckynn Willis (DHS)	58.03	Brian Jarupakorn (SHS)	50.47
100 Freestyle	Izzy Powers (CHS)	52.53	Caleb Law (SHS)	46.08
500 Freestyle	Dreamer Kowatch (DHS)	5:14.82	Noah Palmer (HHS)	4:42.58
200 Freestyle Relay	Dimond	1:40.40	Service	1:25.47
100 Backstroke	Ellie Mercer (ER)	58.40	Ellie Mercer (ER)	58.40
100 Breaststroke	Lydia Jacoby (SEW)	1:03.11	John Heaphy (ER)	56.76
400 Freestyle Relay	Dimond	3:38.19	Dimond	3:11.95